Euro Footy Tips 2008 Bet Records

Match Date Division / League Selection Stake |Advice|Result| Xodds | Odds | Return| Profit | Total
12-Jan-08 English 2nd Grimshy 1.00 1 W 1.75 £2.75 | £1.75 | £1.75
12-Jan-08 English 2nd MK Dons 1.00 1 L 1.44 £0.00 | -£1.00 | £0.75
12-Jan-08 English 2nd Hereford 1.00 1x W 3.4 1.85 £1.85 | £0.85 | £1.60
12-Jan-08 French 1st Valenciennes 1.00 1x W 3.1 2.15 £2.15 £1.15 £2.75
12-Jan-08 French 1st Bordeaux 1.00 1 W 1.73 £1.73 £0.73 £3.48
19-Jan-08 English 1st Swansea 1.00 1 W 1.40 £1.40 | £0.40 | £3.88
19-Jan-08 English Prem Portsmouth 1.00 1 W 1.45 £1.45 | £0.45 | £4.33
19-Jan-08 Italian 1st Inter Milan 1.00 1 W 1.25 £1.25 | £0.25 | £4.58
19-Jan-08 Spanish 1st Almeria 1.00 1x W 3.3 2.20 £2.20 | £1.20 | £5.78
19-Jan-08 Scottish 3rd East Fife 1.00 1 W 1.25 £1.25 | £0.25 | £6.03
02-Feb-08 English 2nd Chesterfield 1.00 1x W 1.67 3.75 £3.75 | £2.75 | £8.78
02-Feb-08 Italian 1st Juventus 2.00 1 L 1.25 £0.00 | -£2.00 | £6.78
02-Feb-08 Spanish 1st Barcelona 2.00 1 W 1.25 £2.50 | £0.50 | £7.28
09-Feb-08 English 2nd Stockport 1.00 1x W 1.8 3.40 £3.40 | £2.40 | £9.68
09-Feb-08 English 2nd Bradford 1.00 1x L 3.6 1.80 £0.00 | -£1.00 | £8.68
09-Feb-08 English 2nd Morecombe 1.00 1x L 3.4 1.83 £0.00 | -£1.00 | £7.68
09-Feb-08 English 2nd Peterboro 1.00 1 L 1.60 £0.00 | -£1.00 | £6.68
09-Feb-08 English Prem Everton 1.00 1 W 1.57 £1.57 £0.57 £7.25
09-Feb-08 English Prem Arsenal 1.00 1x W 4.9 1.36 £1.36 | £0.36 | £7.61
23-Febh-08 English Prem Arsenal 2.00 2 L 1.53 £0.00 | -£2.00 | £5.61
23-Feb-08 Scottish Prem Celtic 2.00 2 W 1.40 £2.80 | £0.80 | £6.41
23-Febh-08 Dutch 1st Heerenveen 2.00 1x L 4.4 1.45 £0.00 | -£2.00 | £4.41
23-Feb-08 Dutch 1st Excelsior 1.00 1x W 2.4 3.40 £3.40 | £2.40 | £6.81
23-Feb-08 Dutch 1st PSV 2.00 1x W 6.5 1.20 £2.40 | £0.40 | £7.21
01-Mar-08 French 1st Bordeaux 1.00 1 W 1.95 £1.95 | £0.95 | £8.16
01-Mar-08 French 1st Monaco 1.00 1 L 1.91 £0.00 | -£1.00 | £7.16
01-Mar-08 Spanish 1st Villareal 0.50 1x W 1.75 3.50 £1.75 | £1.25 | £8.41
01-Mar-08 Scottish 2nd Brechin 0.50 1x W 1.83 3.80 £1.90 | £1.40 | £9.81
01-Mar-08 English 1st Gillingham 0.50 1x W 2.2 3.50 £1.75 | £1.25 | £11.06
01-Mar-08 English 2nd Peterboro 1.00 1x W 3.8 1.50 £1.50 £0.50 | £11.56
08-Mar-08 Dutch 1st NEC Nijmegen 2.00 1x W 3.75 1.67 £3.34 | £1.34 | £12.90
08-Mar-08 English Champ Crystal Palace 2.00 1 W 1.75 £3.50 | £1.50 | £14.40
08-Mar-08 English 1st Port Vale 1.00 2X L 4.3 8.00 £0.00 | -£1.00 | £13.40




08-Mar-08 English 1st Southend 2.00 1x W 4 1.57 £3.14 | £1.14 | £14.54
08-Mar-08 English Prem Everton 2.00 2X W 3.4 2.30 £4.60 £2.60 | £17.14
08-Mar-08 French 1st Strasbourg 2.00 1 L 1.80 £0.00 | -£2.00 | £15.14
15-Mar-08 English Champ Hull 2.00 1x W 3.4 2.05 £4.10 | £2.10 | £17.24
15-Mar-08 English 2nd MK Dons 2.00 1 W 1.57 £3.14 | £1.14 | £18.38
15-Mar-08 English 2nd Peterboro 2.00 1 L 1.45 £0.00 | -£2.00 | £16.38
15-Mar-08 Scottish 3rd East Fife 2.00 2 W 1.40 £2.80 | £0.80 | £17.18
22-Mar-08 English 2nd Hereford 2.00 1 L 1.73 £0.00 | -£2.00 | £15.18
22-Mar-08 English Prem Middlesbrough 2.00 1 W 1.5 £3.00 | £1.00 | £16.18
22-Mar-08 Scottish 2nd Ross County 2.00 1 L 1.73 £0.00 | -£2.00 | £14.18
22-Mar-08 Scottish 3rd East Fife 1.00 1x W 1.8 3.4 £3.40 | £2.40 | £16.58
22-Mar-08 Spanish 1st Villareal 2.00 2 W 1.8 £3.60 | £1.60 | £18.18
29-Mar-08 Scottish 1st Livingston 1.00 X L 3.80 £0.00 | -£1.00 | £17.18
29-Mar-08 Scottish 1st Queen of the South | 2.00 1 L 1.80 £0.00 | -£2.00 | £15.18
12-Apr-08 English Champ Crystal Palace 1.00 1 W 1.62 £1.62 | £0.62 | £15.80
12-Apr-08 French 1st Lyon 1.00 1 L 1.50 £0.00 | -£1.00 | £14.80
12-Apr-08 Portugal 1st Sporting 2.00 1 W 1.29 £2.58 | £0.58 | £15.38
12-Apr-08 Scottish 1st Dundee 2.00 1 W 1.25 £2.50 | £0.50 | £15.88
12-Apr-08 Spanish 1st Espanyol 1.00 X L 3.25 £0.00 | -£1.00 | £14.88
19-Apr-08 English 1st Swansea 2.00 1x L 4 1.57 £0.00 | -£2.00 | £12.88
19-Apr-08 English Prem Arsenal 1.00 1 W 1.36 £1.36 | £0.36 | £13.24
19-Apr-08 Italian 1st AS Roma 1.00 1 L 1.25 £0.00 | -£1.00 | £12.24
19-Apr-08 Scottish 1st Hamilton 2.00 1x W 4.5 1.4 £2.80 | £0.80 | £13.04
19-Apr-08 Scottish 3rd East Fife 1.00 1 W 1.91 £1.91 | £0.91 | £13.95
03-May-08 Scottish Prem St Mirren 2.00 1x W 3.3 2.2 £4.40 | £2.40 | £16.35
03-May-08 English 1st Leeds 2.00 1x W 3.75 1.95 £3.90 | £1.90 | £18.25
03-May-08 English Champ Stoke 1.00 1x W 1.85 3.4 £3.40 | £2.40 | £20.65
03-May-08 German 1st Bayern Munich 1.00 2X W 2.2 3.4 £3.40 £2.40 | £23.05
03-May-08 Portugal 1st Porto 2.00 1 L 1.25 £0.00 | -£2.00 | £21.05




STATISTICS Since 1/1/08
Total Bets 62

Total Wins 42
Strike Rate 67.74%
Total Investment £87.50
Total Return £108.55
Total Profit £21.05
Profit on Investment 24.06%




